Drinks Price List

Make it a double for an extra £2.00
Gin
London Hill London Dry
Boxer Gin London Dry
Puerto de Indias Strawberry Spain
Brittains Rhubarb Doncaster
Cuckoo Sunshine, Raspberry & Honey Lancashire

Vodka
Smirnoff
Element 29 Vodka London
Black Cow Gold Top Dorset

Rum
Watsons Demerara
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Old Monk 7 Year Old India
Cut Spiced Rum
Brittains Spiced Rum

Whiskies
Bells
Jamesons
Pigs Nose Blended Scotch
Benchmark Bourbon USA
English Whiskey Co. Smokey

Brandy

Malartic Armagnac VSOP France
Liqueurs

Amaretto Saliza

Wine
Sauvignon Blanc Millberg Cellars South Africa 75cl
Pinot Grigio Cantina Danese
Shiraz Pinotage Millberg Cellars South Africa 75cl
Liebfraumilch
175ml glass of Wine
125ml glass of Wine
Prosecco Spumante Porta Leone 200ml

Beer
Guest Beers 500ml
Newcastle Brown 550ml
Guinness 500ml
Coors 330ml
Budweiser 330ml
Bierra Moretti 330ml Bottle

Draught

Fosters

Cider
Kopparberg Premium Cider Strawberry & Lime 500ml
Thatcher's Gold 500ml
Cider Le Clos Fleurie Normandie 75cl

Soft Drinks
Tonic Ginger Beer Soda Water 200ml

Coca Cola 330ml Can
Lemonade 330ml

Orange Juice 200ml
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml
J20

Red Bull

Lime or Blackcurrant Cordial

Snacks
Salted/Chili Nuts
Crisps
Pork Scratchings

Single 25ml

£1.80
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£1.60
£2.20
£3.00

£1.60
£1.60
£3.00
£2.50
£2.20

£1.60
£1.60
£2.20
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£11.70
£11.70
£11.70
£8.00
£4.00
£3.45
£5.00

£3.95
£3.95
£4.20
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£3.70

£3.45
£3.55
£5.00

£1.50
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£2.00
£2.00
£2.10
£0.20

£1.00
£1.00
£1.50



