Drinks Price List

Make it a double for an extra £2.00	Single 25ml
Gin London Hill London Dry	£1.80
Boxer Gin London Dry	£2.20
Puerto de Indias Strawberry Spain	£3.00
Brittains Rhubarb Doncaster	£3.00
Cuckoo Sunshine, Raspberry & Honey Lancashire	£3.00
Vodka	
Smirnoff	£1.60
Element 29 Vodka London	£2.20
Black Cow Gold Top Dorset	£3.00
Rum	
Watsons Demerara	£1.60
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£1.60
Old Monk 7 Year Old India	£3.00
Cut Spiced Rum Brittains Spiced Rum	£2.50 £2.20
	12.20
Whiskies	64.60
Bells Jamesons	£1.60 £1.60
Pigs Nose Blended Scotch	£2.20
Benchmark Bourbon USA	£3.00
English Whiskey Co. Smokey	£3.00
Brandy	
Malartic Armagnac VSOP France	£3.00
Liqueurs	20.00
Amaretto Saliza	£2.50
Wine	
Sauvignon Blanc Millberg Cellars South Africa 75cl	£11.70
Pinot Grigio Cantina Danese	£11.70
Shiraz Pinotage Millberg Cellars South Africa 75cl	£11.70
Liebfraumilch	£8.00
175ml glass of Wine	£4.00
125ml glass of Wine	£3.45 £5.00
Prosecco Spumante Porta Leone 200ml	15.00
Beer Cuest Beers F00ml	C2 0E
Guest Beers 500ml Newcastle Brown 550ml	£3.95 £3.95
Guinness 500ml	£4.20
Coors 330ml	£2.80
Budweiser 330ml	£2.80
Bierra Moretti 330ml Bottle	£2.80
Draught	
Fosters	£3.70
Cider	
Kopparberg Premium Cider Strawberry & Lime 500ml	£3.45
Thatcher's Gold 500ml	£3.55
Cider Le Clos Fleurie Normandie 75cl	£5.00
Soft Drinks	
Tonic Ginger Beer Soda Water 200ml	£1.50
Coca Cola 330ml Can	£1.10
Lemonade 330ml Orange Juice 200ml	£1.10 £1.10
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml	£2.00
J20	£2.00
Red Bull	£2.10
Lime or Blackcurrant Cordial	£0.20
Charles	
Snacks	£1.00
Salted/Chili Nuts Crisps	£1.00 £1.00
Pork Scratchings	£1.50
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	